
Goiânia Circuito Externo (2.695 km)

03 - 05 August 2018

2º Treino, 4/8/2018 7:25 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 4/8/2018 8:01

Start : 07:25, End : 07:45

1 - - - Pit Out 7:25:55 53.919
2 1:16.161 23.631 25.094 2:04.886 7:28:00 2:58.805
3 23.144 16.933 23.116 1:03.193 7:29:03 4:01.998
4 22.142 16.797 21.921 1:00.860 7:30:04 5:02.858
5 21.578 16.802 21.270 59.650 7:31:04 6:02.508
6 21.805 16.628 21.318 59.751 7:32:03 7:02.259
7 21.429 16.664 58.666 7:33:02 8:00.925
8 21.350 16.524 20.650 7:34:01 8:59.449
9 43.216 1:20.817 7:35:21 10:20.266
- 28.611 23.494 - - - -

1 41.293 19.307 21.190 1:21.790 7:26:23 1:21.790
2 21.562 17.221 21.504 1:00.287 7:27:23 2:22.077
3 20.818 16.186 19.942 56.946 7:28:20 3:19.023
4 20.339 16.171 19.801 56.311 7:29:17 4:15.334
5 21.471 18.444 20.042 59.957 7:30:16 5:15.291
6 20.251 16.732 19.793 56.776 7:31:13 6:12.067
7 20.314 16.087 19.661 56.062 7:32:09 7:08.129
8 20.235 15.993 19.660 7:33:05 8:04.017
9 20.234 22.520 58.700 7:34:04 9:02.717
10 21.766 16.319 23.548 1:01.633 7:35:06 10:04.350
11 20.373 16.098 56.086 7:36:02 11:00.436
12 16.424 20.060 56.655 7:36:58 11:57.091
- 21.755 25.468 - - - -

1 44.559 2:29.614 7:27:31 2:29.614
- - - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 7:31:27 6:25.989
2 35.401 21.205 26.907 1:23.513 7:32:51 7:49.502
3 24.435 19.318 22.704 1:06.457 7:33:57 8:55.959
4 22.960 17.284 21.539 1:01.783 7:34:59 9:57.742
5 22.117 16.814 21.512 1:00.443 7:35:59 10:58.185
6 22.114 21.234 59.940 7:36:59 11:58.125
7 18.604 21.362 1:01.477 7:38:01 12:59.602
8 21.919 16.734 21.091 59.744 7:39:01 13:59.346
9 21.657 18.129 - Pit In 7:42:01 16:59.997
10 31.326 16.999 48.574 1:36.899 7:43:38 18:36.896
11 23.565 17.262 21.709 1:02.536 7:44:41 19:39.432
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12 21.918 16.778 7:45:40 20:39.175

1 1:11.880 20.081 24.287 1:56.248 7:26:57 1:56.248
2 21.366 16.204 20.280 57.850 7:27:55 2:54.098
3 20.738 16.090 20.023 56.851 7:28:52 3:50.949
4 20.554 16.138 20.111 56.803 7:29:49 4:47.752
5 24.095 24.430 21.104 1:09.629 7:30:59 5:57.381
6 20.627 16.092 19.957 56.676 7:31:55 6:54.057
7 20.388 19.830 7:32:51 7:50.294
8 20.442 16.245 20.045 56.732 7:33:48 8:47.026
9 20.629 16.148 20.019 56.796 7:34:45 9:43.822
10 16.042 20.187 56.613 7:35:42 10:40.435
11 20.391 18.453 - Pit In 7:39:55 14:54.170
12 31.921 18.770 20.699 1:11.390 7:41:07 16:05.560
13 1:17.813 21.741 20.531 2:00.085 7:43:07 18:05.645
14 20.433 16.077 19.904 56.414 7:44:03 19:02.059
15 20.436 16.082 56.305 7:45:00 19:58.364
16 20.427 16.072 19.977 56.476 7:45:56 20:54.840

1 40.020 20.037 21.175 1:21.232 7:26:22 1:21.232
2 21.851 16.872 22.337 1:01.060 7:27:23 2:22.292
3 22.420 16.207 22.111 1:00.738 7:28:24 3:23.030
4 20.877 16.232 20.578 57.687 7:29:22 4:20.717
5 20.809 16.292 20.494 57.595 7:30:20 5:18.312
6 20.402 16.212 20.350 56.964 7:31:16 6:15.276
7 20.404 16.202 20.124 56.730 7:32:13 7:12.006
8 20.418 16.251 7:33:10 8:08.607
9 20.389 16.308 20.190 56.887 7:34:07 9:05.494
10 20.381 16.507 22.502 59.390 7:35:06 10:04.884
11 20.591 20.131 56.862 7:36:03 11:01.746
12 16.191 20.267 56.781 7:37:00 11:58.527
13 23.011 20.867 20.817 1:04.695 7:38:04 13:03.222
14 22.218 23.881 21.185 1:07.284 7:39:12 14:10.506
- 22.737 27.413 - - - -

1 39.110 20.211 21.055 1:20.376 7:26:22 1:20.376
2 20.828 16.125 24.275 1:01.228 7:27:23 2:21.604
3 20.721 17.727 33.552 1:12.000 7:28:35 3:33.604
4 21.577 15.957 19.783 57.317 7:29:32 4:30.921
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5 19.882 19.798 55.566 7:30:28 5:26.487
6 20.010 15.932 19.591 55.533 7:31:23 6:22.020
7 20.023 16.888 - Pit In 7:34:08 9:06.928
8 29.401 17.224 20.634 1:07.259 7:35:15 10:14.187
9 20.012 15.928 19.627 55.567 7:36:11 11:09.754
10 15.931 19.615 7:37:06 12:05.110
11 20.568 19.340 - Pit In 7:41:19 16:18.022
12 29.564 16.368 20.027 1:05.959 7:42:25 17:23.981
13 20.072 15.937 19.574 55.583 7:43:21 18:19.564
14 19.840 15.902 19.614 7:44:16 19:14.920
15 19.839 15.970 55.367 7:45:11 20:10.287

1 45.178 18.568 21.093 1:24.839 7:26:26 1:24.839
2 21.132 16.379 20.410 57.921 7:27:24 2:22.760
3 20.809 39.252 1:15.901 7:28:40 3:38.661
4 21.489 17.183 - Pit In 7:32:55 7:54.047
5 28.905 16.095 20.568 1:05.568 7:34:01 8:59.615
6 20.262 15.962 20.050 56.274 7:34:57 9:55.889
7 20.248 16.085 20.188 56.521 7:35:54 10:52.410
8 20.323 16.054 20.048 56.425 7:36:50 11:48.835
9 20.217 16.012 19.863 56.092 7:37:46 12:44.927
10 16.027 7:38:42 13:40.901
- 21.233 22.623 - - - -

1 1:12.095 19.395 24.730 1:56.220 7:26:57 1:56.220
2 29.663 16.318 20.471 1:06.452 7:28:04 3:02.672
3 21.245 15.903 20.249 57.397 7:29:01 4:00.069
4 20.909 15.821 19.980 56.710 7:29:58 4:56.779
5 20.695 20.092 56.580 7:30:55 5:53.359
6 20.823 15.941 20.213 56.977 7:31:52 6:50.336
7 20.520 15.870 20.087 56.477 7:32:48 7:46.813
8 22.626 20.283 - Pit In 7:42:17 17:16.091
9 29.325 15.805 19.955 1:05.085 7:43:22 18:21.176
10 20.368 15.848 56.110 7:44:18 19:17.286
11 15.894 19.899 7:45:15 20:13.351
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Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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